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ESTABLISHED 18le

Warshay Investmants Ptg Ltd tfa KWV

Customer Order Date:
04.10.2024

Customer Order Number:
1162626174

- KWV Order Number:™
110957107

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Req, No. 20112/00216317892 3/07
at Lo H .
FATRTRADE © FLO-TD 28503 Gross Weight :

63.845kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700026534
700026280
700025882
7000250513
700025546
700025956

500729
500488
501341
501361
901450
901395

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6(1000ml +
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
CIAO Mango 6éx2Lt Bag in Box

Jackgon Brown Ligueur 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)
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12 x 750 2,084.88 2,084.88
6 x 1000 | 1.0 820.26 5.40 775.97
4 x 3000 401.96 401.96
6 x 2000 | 1.0 602.76 5.00 572.62
§ x 750 483.00 483.00
156 x 20 155.00 8.00 142.60
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s COTED

2,084.88 312.73 2,397.61
775.97 116.40 892.37
401.96 60.29 462.25
572.62 85.89 658.51
483.00 72.45 555.45
427.80 64.17 491.97

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

Q0S8 - LONDON

Raceived in good order
on behalf of Cusatomer
Name:

Signature:;
Date

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Texms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Datails:

Chegque Acc

Name: Warghay Investments (Pty) Litd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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